PB_FX03_08 2008
• Field Selectable application type, communication protocol and room module,
via dip-switches on controller
Ease of confi guration, installation and commissioning - no special tool required.
• 230 VAC power supply
• 5 VDC / 15 VDC / 24 VAC power supply for Field Devices, directly provided
by the controller
Low installed cost for a wide range of terminal unit applications

FX03 Jumper Confi guration
10 PB_FX03_08 2008
Ordering Codes
Codes Description
LP-FX03A01-000C 230 VAC N2 / BACnet Terminal Unit Controller, No Cover
LP-FX03A11-000C 230 VAC N2 / BACnet Terminal Unit Controller
Room Sensor Modules with LCD Display and Integrated IR Receiver
LP-RSM003-000C Room Sensor Module, Wall Mount
LP-RSM003-001C Room Sensor Module, Horizontal Flush Mount
LP-RSM003-003C IR Receiver w/ Integrated Temperature Sensor
LP-RSM003-004C IR Hand held remote control unit
Room Sensor Modules without Display - 80 mm x 80 mm
TM-2140-0000 Room Sensor Module, temperature sensor only
TM-2150-0000 Room Sensor Module, occupancy button and LED
TM-2160-0000 Room Sensor Module, 12-28° C setpoint dial, occupancy button and LED
TM-2160-0002 Room Sensor Module, 12-28° C setpoint dial, occupancy button and LED, fan speed override
TM-2160-0005 Room Sensor Module, +/- setpoint dial, occupancy button and LED
TM-2160-0007 Room Sensor Module, +/- setpoint dial, occupancy button and LED, fan speed override
TM-2190-0000 Room Sensor Module, 12-28° C setpoint dial
TM-2190-0005 Room Sensor Module, +/- setpoint dial
Room Sensor Modules with Backlit LCD Display - 80 mm x 80 mm
RS-1180-0000 Room Sensor Module, 12-28° C setpoint dial
RS-1180-0005 Room Sensor Module, +/- setpoint dial
RS-1180-0002 Room Sensor Module, 12-28° C setpoint dial, fan speed override